Mississippi
Louisiana
West Virginia
Alabama

Oklahoma

Non-Curr %
2005-Current

Top 5 States by Non-Current Percentage

Feb-22
6.96%

6.80%
5.33%
5.24%
5.14%

Y/Y Change
-35.51%

-33.86%
-32.89%
-33.10%
-38.39%

23.24%
30.43%
14.54%
14.12%
11.21%

Date of Peak

Oct-05
Oct-05
Jan-10
Jan-10
Jan-10

5.56%
5.99%
4.75%
5.11%
4.63%

Date of Low

Mar-00
Mar-00
Mar-00
Dec-21

Mar-00
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